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DNI

12.762.691

7.986.668
71.137.597
12.756.263

6.579.823
71.026.007

9.285.326

9.303.055
12.374.060
71.941.073
12.745.361
71.942.153

9.809.530
71.272.599
50.472.562
12.716.226

7.978.100
43.693.729
12.772.043
71.141.552

6.582.599

9.331.861
12.712.872

9.764.205
12.403.233
71.933.364
75.140.143
10.202.741
71.121.543
16.593.872
71.428.473
71.443.540
52.860.938
72.396.954
30.692.817
12.746.061
12.757.866
71.554.858
12.358.404

5.918.421
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APELLIDOS

GOMEZ GARCIA
GONZALEZ SANCHEZ
BERNARDO SAN MIGUEL
BLANCO DE CASTRO
MAYO RODRIGUEZ
DOMINGUEZ GAGO
DOMINGUEZ HERNANDEZ
BUEIS MANCHO
DIEGO VIVAS
IZQUIERDO ALVAREZ
LAMBEA PINACHO
GARCIA ANDRES
GONZALEZ GARCIA
GONZALEZ GUTIERREZ
MANZANAL BERISTAIN
MARTINEZ ARCONADA
CUADRADO MAYORAL
FIERRO FERNANDEZ
HERREZUELO CABEZA
ORDAX GARCIA
FERNANDEZ GARCIA
ARROYO DIEZ
ALVAREZ GONZALEZ
CARRO CASTRO
BARTOLOME SAN MIGUEL
CORRAL PINTO
MARTIN CAPARROS
FIDALGO ALISTE

SANZ ALVAREZ

FRIAS LASHERAS
OSORIO ALONSO
CONDE TORRALBA
CABRERO DIEGO
BARTOLOME MANJARRES
PEREZ CERDA
VILLEGAS FERNANDEZ
QUINDOS GARCIA
GONZALEZ ALFAYATE
MAS GORDILLO
CAPUSSI

NOMBRE
RUBEN
PERFECTO-ENRIQUE
TATIANA

M.2 CONCEPCION
ANA MARIA
LUCIA

M.2 SOLEDAD
SILVIA CAYETANA DE LOS
M.2 YOLANDA DE
M.2 JESUS

M.2 DOLORES
FATIMA

ISABEL SOLEDAD
M.2 DEL MAR
FRANCISCO JOSE
ANDREA

M.2 BERTA

RAUL

VICTORIA

MARIA

DAVID

M.2 CRISTINA
CONSUELO

M.2 ANTONIA
ALMUDENA
MONICA LORENA
AIDA MARIA

M.2 ESTHER
PATRICIA

JUAN PABLO
ELENA

JUAN DAVID
DANIEL

SILVIA

INIGO

M.2 JOSE
RAQUEL

EMILIO JOSE
CARMEN CONCEPCION
VANIA LILIA

Calific.
14,200
14,150
13,750
13,650
13,530
12,930
12,050
11,800
11,500
11,350
11,000
10,700
10,600
10,600
10,600
10,470
10,300
10,250
9,750
9,750
9,650
9,400
9,330
9,200
9,150
9,050
9,050
8,950
8,950
8,700
8,570
8,550
8,500
8,500
8,200
8,170
8,150
8,000
8,000
7,900
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41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
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54
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57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76

DNI

70.877.783

9.250.442
44.974.670
71.028.049

9.302.579
51.449.435
71.931.903
71.931.846
52.412.722
71.959.120
15.973.593

9.296.047

4.225.062
12.771.373
71.941.226

7.992.472
45.684.551
12.778.333
12.768.225

9.313.575
71.927.425
12.731.735
12.724.027
12.775.856
46.837.603
12.745.075
12.780.388
30.630.728
12.411.897
71.026.241
71.930.392
71.013.764
12.751.743
71.942.752
12.738.104

3.455.206
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APELLIDOS

SILLERO DE CASTRO
AMO RODRIGUEZ
SIMON BRATOS
ARIAS ROMAN
SABADELL GONZALEZ
GARCIA TORRES
MERINO BENITO
ORTEGA APARICIO
PEREZ HERNANDEZ
DOCIO CEREZO
VAZQUEZ DE CASTRO
PRADO ROSALES
PASCUAL SANCHEZ
TRUCHERO CEPEDA
HERREROS CEPEDA
PRIETO GARCIA
FERNANDEZ VAZQUEZ
RAPINO GARCIA
LLANA RUIZ

OLEA BAHILLO
LOMBRANA GARCIA
GARCIA VILLEGAS
LEZCANO DE LA FUENTE
LOZANO ALVAREZ
BUENO PERAL
GUEMES GALINDO
AMO GONZALEZ
LOPEZ DE LA LAMA
ESCALANTE ALDEA
BIEN SANCHEZ
COLMENARES HOSPITAL
DOMINGUEZ GAGO
FERNANDEZ MATIA

GARCIA ACHALANDABASO

GARCIA NIETO
FERNANDEZ ARRANZ

NOMBRE

EVA

M.2 DE LOS ANGELES DEL
IRUNE

IGNACIO JULIAN
M.2 NURIA
ALBERTO

M.2 ESTER
PEDRO

MARIA

PATRICIA

BELEN

PIEDAD
ALMUDENA

RUT ZULEIKA
ALICIA PAZ
DAVID

DANIEL

M.2 JOSE
NOELIA
CARMEN TERESA
M.2 INES

SONIA

M.2 JESUS
RAQUEL

SILVIA

M.2 MERCEDES
M.2 EDEN DEL
OLGA MARIA
PAMELA

JOSE CARLOS DEL
MARTA

GEMA

CARLOS

JONAS

M.2 DE LAS MERCEDES
M.2 MILAGROS

Calific.

7,850
7,800
7,625
7,500
7,400
7,350
7,350
7,300
7,300
7,250
7,200
6,950
6,920
6,850
6,850
6,620
6,600
6,500
6,450
6,350
6,350
6,300
6,250
6,100
6,100
6,000
5,950
5,900
5,800
5,750
5,700
5,550
5,500
5,500
5,250
5,000
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